
SABAL REHAB FOUNDATION, BAGHPAT (Uttar Pradesh) 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE SESSION 2022-23 

Sr. No Event Date Name of Days 

1.  Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 9 Jan, 2022 Sunday 

2.  Makar Sankranti 14 Jan, 2022 Friday 

3.  Republic Day 26 Jan, 2022 Wednesday 

4.  Basant Panchami 05 Feb, 2022 Saturday 

5.  Mohd. Hajrat Ali Jayanti 15 Feb, 2022 Tuesday 

6.  Sant Ravidas Jayanti 16 Feb, 2022 Wednesday 

7.  Mahashivratri 01 March, 2022 Tuesday 

8.  HolikaDahan 17 March, 2022 Thursday 

9.  Holi 18 March, 2022 Friday 

10.  Ramnavami 10 April, 2022 Sunday 

11.  Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti/ 

Mahaveer Jayanti 

14 April, 2022 Thursday 

12.  Good Friday 15 April, 2022 Friday 

13.  Eid-Ul-Fitra 03 May, 2022 Tuesday 

14.  Buddha Purnima 16 May, 2022 Monday 

15.  Eid-Ul-Zuha 10 July, 2022 Sunday 

16.  Moharram 09 Aug, 2022 Tuesday 

17.  Rakshha Bandhan 12 Aug, 2022 Friday 

18.  Independence Day 15 Aug, 2022 Monday 

19.  Janmashtami  18 Aug, 2022 Thursday 

20.  Chehallum/ Vishwakarma Pooja 17 Sep, 2022 Saturday 

21.  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct, 2022 Sunday 

22.  Dusshera (Maha Navami) 04 Oct, 2022 Tuesday 

23.  Dusshera (Vijay Dashmi) 05 Oct, 2022 Wednesday 

24.  Eid-E-Milad/ Balmiki Jayanti 09 Oct, 2022 Sunday 

25.  Narak Chaturdashi 23 Oct, 2022 Sunday 

26.  Deepawali 24 Oct, 2022 Monday 

27.  Gowardhan Pooja 26 Oct, 2022 Wednesday 

28.  BhaiyaDooj/ Chitragupta Jayanti 27 Oct, 2022 Thursday 

29.  Chhat Pooja  30 Oct, 2022 Sunday 

30.  Sardar Patel Jayanti 31 Oct, 2022 Monday 

31.  Guru Nanak Jayanti 08 Nov, 2022 Tuesday 

32.  Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas 24 Nov, 2022 Thursday 

33.  Christmas  25 Nov, 2022 Sunday 


